TLP24VHW96ENC 277V | 24V 96W 277V Dimmable Class 2
 LED Hardwire Drivers for
 24V Performance LED Tapelight
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV0921
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
© 2021 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
TLP24VHW96-ENC277V - 277V/96W
WATTAGE
RATING
MINIMUM LOAD
INPUT VOLTAGE
OUTPUT VOLTAGE
DIMMING TYPE
DIMMING COMPATIBILITY
AMBIENT OPERATING TEMP
LISTING
WARRANTY
96W
Class 2
N/A
277VAC ±5% 50/60Hz
24V
Forward Phase/Leading Edge MLV (Triac)
Most MLV Triac Dimmers
–22° to 113°F (–30° to 45°C)
ETL Listed
Class 2
Conforms to UL8750, C22.2 No. 223
Covered by ConTech's full five (5) year replacement
guarantee after date of purchase
Features
• For use with 24V LED Tapelight only
• Constant Voltage Magnetic Driver
• Push-to-reset breaker on the output for load protection
• High quality metal enclosure; includes multiple 7/8" knock-outs
• Dimming Power Supply not recommended when using Tunable
White, RGB or RGBW Tapelight with Controllers
Product Details
Example Order: TLP24VHW96-ENC277V
Ordering Information
P1
9.8"
3"
3"